
Košická

Vnútroblok/Inner yard

NEBYTOVÝ PRIESTOR

POSCHODIE: 1

júl /24

204 203 202

304 305

14,48°

26,88°

0 1 4m

38

M02.02 M02.03 M02.04

M02.04

M02.05

M02.06

M02.10 M02.09 M02.08 M02.07

M02.10

M02.11

M02.12

M02.01

Izbovosť bytu/apartmánu

1,5

2

3

- Košická -

- Plátennícka - 

K
J L

M 0 2 8 m
m 1:200

S

02_22POLYFUNKČNÝ SÚBOR STAVIEB KLINGERKA

Pôdorys 2 a 4. poschodiePôdorys 2 a 4. poschodie

20/10/23

M

02.
04.

Exteriér
(m2)
2,95
2,85
2,85
5,58
2,40
2,40
2,40
3,67
2,40
7,33
2,40
2,40

Číslo
Bytu Typ priestoru

Počet
izieb

Interiér
(m2)

M02.01 Apartmán 3 66,14
M02.02 Apartmán 2 49,63
M02.03 Apartmán 2 49,63
M02.04 Apartmán 3 67,50
M02.05 Apartmán 1,5 37,44
M02.06 Apartmán 1,5 37,44
M02.07 Apartmán 3 64,34
M02.08 Apartmán 2 48,65
M02.09 Apartmán 2 48,65
M02.10 Apartmán 3 63,28
M02.11 Apartmán 1,5 37,20
M02.12 Apartmán 1,5 37,20

J01.08č.m. názov miestnosti m2

01 Chodba 7,80

02 Kancelária - openspace 38,90

03 Kuchynka 16,41

04 Predsieň 2,38

05 WC 1,62

06 Zasadačka 13,53
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01 Chodba/Corridor 7,80 m2

02 Kancelária Openspace/Office
Openspace 38,90 m2

03 Kuchyňa/Kitchen 16,41 m2

04 Predsieň/Entrance hall 2,38 m2

05 WC/WC 1,62 m2

06 Zasadačka/Boardroom 13,53 m2
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